Spielklassen Bezirk Karlsruhe 2023/24

Jungen Bezirksklasse

Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Fr. 15.00.2023  18:30 (1)
Sa. 30.09.2023  10:00 (1)

10:00 (1)
Sa. 14.10.2023  10:00 (1)

TG Eggenstein

SG-TS Durlach/Grétzingen
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut Il
SG-TS Durlach/Grétzingen

TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut Il
TG Eggenstein
SG-Beiertheim/PS Karlsr. Il
SG-Beiertheim/PS Karlsr. Il

8:2

1:9

8:2
10:0 NA

Di. 17.10.2023 18:15v (2)

SG-Beiertheim/PS Karlsr. Il

TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut Il

0:10

Fr. 20.10.2023  18:30 (1)
Fr. 03.11.2023 18:30 v (1)
Sa.11.11.2023  10:00 (1)
13:30 (2)
Sa.25.11.2023  10:00 (1)

TG Eggenstein

TG Eggenstein

TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut Il
SG-Beiertheim/PS Karlsr. Il
SG-TS Durlach/Grétzingen

SG-TS Durlach/Grétzingen
SG-Beiertheim/PS Karlsr. Il
TG Eggenstein

SG-TS Durlach/Grotzingen
TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut Il

10:0
9:1
3.7
5:5
1:9

Sa. 02.12.2023 13:30 (2)

SG-Beiertheim/PS Karlsr. Il

TG Eggenstein

2:8

Fr. 08.12.2023 18:00 v (1)

TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut Il
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SG-TS Durlach/Grétzingen

8:2



